WUTC DOCKET NUMBER

U-85-23

U-86-41

U-86-100

U-86-117

U-87-640

U-87-1338

U-87-1532

U-88-2126/2127

U-88-2173

U-88-2380-T

U-89-3105

UE-901183

UE-901459

UG-920630

UG-920840

UE-921262 et al

UE-971422

UE-981149

UE-981410

UE-990267

FERC DOCKET NUMBER

RP 95-409

COMPANY NAME
Telephone/Access Charges

Northwest Natural Gas
Cascade Natural Gas
Washington Natural Gas
Continental Telephone
Pacific Power & Light
Washington Natural Gas
Northwest Natural Gas
Yelm Telephone Company

Washington Water Power

Washington Water Power
Puget Sound Power & Light
Washington Water Power
Puget Sound Power & Light
Washington Natural Gas
Puget Sound Power & Light
Washington Water Power
Washington Water Power
Puget Sound Energy

Puget Sound Energy

COMPANY NAME
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ISSUE

Rate of Return
Rate of Return,Rate of Design
Rate of Return, Competitive Pricing
Purchased Gas Policy

Rate of Return

Merger Policy

Rate Design, Cost of Service
Competitive Pricing
Return of Equity

Policy, Purchased Gas, Rate Design,

Services, Transportation

Prudence, Excess Capacity
Regulatory Reform

Policy, Rate Design

Regulatory Reform

Policy

Policy, Prudence

Banded Rates, Price Discrimination
Service Territory Agreements

Tariff Interpretation

Policy, Transfer of Property - Colstrip

ISSUE

Northwest Pipeline Corporation Capital Structure, Rate Design, Risk



