WUTC DOCKET NUMBER U-85-23	COMPANY NAME Telephone/Access Charges	ISSUE Rate of Return
U-86-41	Northwest Natural Gas	Rate of Return, Rate of Design
U-86-100	Cascade Natural Gas	Rate of Return, Competitive Pricing
U-86-117	Washington Natural Gas	Purchased Gas Policy
U-87-640	Continental Telephone	Rate of Return
U-87-1338	Pacific Power & Light	Merger Policy
U-87-1532	Washington Natural Gas	Rate Design, Cost of Service
U-88-2126/2127	Northwest Natural Gas	Competitive Pricing
U-88-2173	Yelm Telephone Company	Return of Equity
U-88-2380-T	Washington Water Power	Policy, Purchased Gas, Rate Design, Services, Transportation
U-89-3105	Washington Water Power	Prudence, Excess Capacity
UE-901183	Puget Sound Power & Light	Regulatory Reform
UE-901459	Washington Water Power	Policy, Rate Design
UG-920630	Puget Sound Power & Light	Regulatory Reform
UG-920840	Washington Natural Gas	Policy
UE-921262 et al	Puget Sound Power & Light	Policy, Prudence
UE-971422	Washington Water Power	Banded Rates, Price Discrimination
UE-981149	Washington Water Power	Service Territory Agreements
UE-981410	Puget Sound Energy	Tariff Interpretation
UE-990267	Puget Sound Energy	Policy, Transfer of Property - Colstrip
FERC DOCKET NUMBER	COMPANY NAME	ISSUE

Northwest Pipeline Corporation Capital Structure, Rate Design, Risk

RP 95-409